Position

Board Member

Fire District

Fire District

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Fire District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Fire District

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Bodega Bay Fire Protection
District

Bodega Bay Fire Protection
District

Bodega Bay Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Bodega Bay Fire Protection
District

Bodega Bay Fire Protection
District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Board member

Board member

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire

Fire

Board member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$2,400

$1,165

$1,140

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,012

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$900

$710

$700

$700

$650

$450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Fire District

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Fire District

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Fire District

Board Member

Board Member

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Bennett Valley Fire
Protection

Board member

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire

Fire

Board Of Directors

Fire Department

Fire

Fire

Board member

Fire Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire Department

Board member

Fire Department

Board

$390

$325

$300

$300

$300

$300

$275

$275

$275

$260

$250

$250

$250

$225

$125

$65

$25

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Bennett Valley Fire
Protection

Bennett Valley Fire
Protection

Bennett Valley Fire
Protection

Bennett Valley Fire
Protection

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Board

Board

Board

Board

Director

Director

Director

Board

Board

Board

Board

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Sonoma County Fire District
Sonoma County Fire District
Sonoma County Fire District
Sonoma County Fire District

Sonoma County Fire District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



