Position 0	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,400	\$0
Fire District		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$1,165	\$0
Fire District		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$1,140	\$0
Board Member		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,100	\$0
Board Of Directors		Bodega Bay Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Board Of Directors		Bodega Bay Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Board Of Directors		Bodega Bay Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Fire District		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$1,012	\$0
Board Of Directors		Bodega Bay Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,000	\$0
Board Of Directors		Bodega Bay Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$900	\$0
Board Member		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$900	\$0
Fire District		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$710	\$0
Director		Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$700	\$0
Director		Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$700	\$0
Director		Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$650	\$0
Director		Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$450	\$0

Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$390	\$0
Board Member	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$325	\$0
Board Member	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$300	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$300	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$300	\$0
Director	Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$275	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$275	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$275	\$0
Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$260	\$0
Board Member	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$250	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$250	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$250	\$0
Director	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Fire	\$225	\$0
Board Member	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$125	\$0
Fire District	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board member	\$65	\$0
Board Member	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$25	\$0
Board Member	Bennett Valley Fire Protection	Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Bennett Valley Fire Protection	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bennett Valley Fire Protection	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bennett Valley Fire Protection	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bennett Valley Fire Protection	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Sonoma County Fire District	Board Member	<b>\$</b> 0	\$0
Fire District	Sonoma County Fire District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Sonoma County Fire District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Sonoma County Fire District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Fire District	Sonoma County Fire District	Board Member	\$0	\$0